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THE BIG BUN
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN PATTY,
PICKLES, LETTUCE, SLAW, CHEESE,
THE BIG BUN SAUCE

£5.59

THE FIREBIRD

SMOKY CLUCK
 

CRISPY QUARK
 

SMOKY GREEN
 

ATOMIC FALAFEL

THE FIRECRACKER
 

SPICY SUPERNOVA
 

OUR BURGERS
 

CRUNCHY FRIED CHICKEN WITH A
SPICY KICK!, JALAPEÑOS,
LETTUCE, CHEESE, SPICY SAUCE

CRISPY FRIEDCHICKEN GLAZED IN
SMOKY KOREAN BBQ SAUCE,
LETTUCE, CHEESE, MIXED GREENS

£4.99

CRISPY FRIEDCHICKEN, PICKLES,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, SLAW, CHEESE,
HOUSE SAUCE

£4.59

CRISPY VEGGOODNESSWITH
A FIERY TWIST, JALAPEÑOS,
LETTUCE, CHEESE, SPICY
SAUCE

GOLDEN-FRIEDVEGGIE PATTY,
PICKLES, LETTUCE, SLAW,
CHEESE, THE BIG BUN SAUCE

FLAVOURFUL FALAFEL PATTY,
CUCUMBER, PICKLES, MIXED
GREENS, FRESH TASTING SAUCE
MIX.

ACRUNCHY VEG PATTY
SMOTHERED IN RICH, SMOKY BBQ
SAUCE, LETTUCE, CHEESE, MIXED
GREENS

FRIED CHICKEN
 

VEGETARIAN

£4.99

£4.99

£4.79

£4.59

£4.59

MAKE IT A MEAL
 + DRINKS ORCHIPS

+ DRINKS & CHIPS
+ DRINKS & PERIPERICHIPS

£1.00
£1.59

£2.00
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FOOD BOWLS

Peri Peri Fried Chicken
Mango Habanero Fried Chicken
Falafel & Spinach
Butter Chicken
Pepper Lamb
Tikka Masala Chat

SALAD

RICE

LOADED CHIPS

CHOOSE A BASE CHOOSEYOUR FILLING 

4.99
4.99
4.59
4.99
5.99
4.99

MAKE IT A MEAL
 + DRINKS ORCHIPS

+ DRINKS & CHIPS
+ DRINKS & PERI PERI CHIPS

£1.00
£1.59

£2.00
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FRESH SALAD
CHILLI PANEER
CHICKEN TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA
BOMBAY ALOO
MASALA CHIPS + CHEESE
FALAFEL & SPINACH

£3.99
£3.99
£4.29
£4.29
£4.59
£4.59
£4.59

PERI PERI CHIPS + CHEESE
PLAIN CHIPS + CHEESE
EGG, BACON AND SAUSAGE
CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE
BBQ FRIED CHICKEN
PERI PERI CHICKEN
MANGO HABANERO CHICKEN 

£4.59
£4.29
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99

 

WRAPS

PLAIN CHIPS

MASALA CHIPS

PERI PERI CHIPS

CHICKEN BITES

VEG NUGGETS

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.75
5 each.
£3.75
5 each.

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.75

£4.75
7 each

7 each

SMALL LARGE MAKE IT A MEAL
 + DRINKS ORCHIPS

+ DRINKS & CHIPS
+ DRINKS & PERI PERI
CHIPS

£1.00
£1.59

£2.00

SIDES
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SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
BOMBAY SANDWICH
MASALA OMELETTE
CHICKEN TIKKA 

PANINI’S

£7.99

£6.99

£3.99

£3.99

SPICED MASALA OMELETTE
SPICED SCRAMBLED EGGS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST + TEA
 

INDIAN”ISH” BREAKFAST + TEA
 

CHEESE MELT
CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION
BACON & EGG
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG
CHICKEN TIKKA 

£4.50
£4.29
£3.59

£4.29
£4.59
£4.99
£5.29
£4.59

-
£4.79
£3.99

FRIED EGG,SAUSAGE, BACON,HASHBROWNS,
TOAST, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES

MASALA OMELETTEOR MASALASCRAMBLED
EGGS, TOAST, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, HASH BROWN,
SPICED BAKED BEANS

 BREAKFAST
BIG BREAKFASTS
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